
Daytime Menu

I T A L I A N

Caffe Caruso

£5.90

£6.30

£6.90

£7.20

£6.50

£6.90

£7.20

£12.90

£12.90

£22.90

£18.50

£28.00
£26.90
£28.00
£28.00
£28.00
£38.00
£43.00
£54.00

£25.50

£25.90

£26.00

£25.00
£25.50

£26.50

£24.90

£55.00

Small Glass of Red/White/Rose  House Wine (125ml)

(175ml)Medium Glass of Red/White/Rose  House Wine 

Large Glass of Red/White/Rose  House Wine (250ml)

Glass of Prosecco (125ml)

Small Glass of Pinot Grigio (125ml)

Medium Glass of Pinot Grigio (175ml)

Large Glass of Pinot Grigio (250ml)

1/2 Litre Red/White House  Wine

1/2 Litre Rose Wine

1 Litre Red/White House Wine

Mateus - Fruity and fresh, spritely palate 

Pinot Noir  - Fruity aroma, full bodied              
Valpolicella    - Red cherry aromas

Chianti    - Classic medium bodied           
Shiraz  - Excellent with braised, roasted or grilled red meat

Barolo  - Full-bodied, dry finish                      
Amarone -    Excellent classic, full-bodied           
Brunello Di Montalcino - Worldwide famous,
intense spicy aroma, full bodied

Pinot Grigio - Dry   and fresh flavour           

Frascati    - Dry with a delicate floral taste           

Verdicchio    - Dry            

Asti Spumante   - Sparkling, sweet          

Spumante Brut   - Sparkling

Prosecco - Sparkling, dry

Chardonnay - Medium-bodied, fruity           
     

ROSÉ WINE

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

CHAMPAGNE Moët & Chandon

Wines

from £4.20
from £5.90
from £5.90
from £8.90

£0.70

£4.00
£3.50
£3.80
£2.30
£2.60

Grappa, Sambuca, Tia Maria, Limoncello etc
Jack Daniels, Remy Martin etc
 
Single Mix Drink Vodka & Pepsi etc.
Double Mix Drink
Dash of Blackcurrant/Lime

Americano
Cappuccino 
Small Cappuccino
Caffé Latté    
Mocha    
Flat White
Espresso   /Double Esp. 
Coffee Liqueur Floater  
Coffee Floater
Macchiato

Pepsi      / Pepsi Max
Lemonade  
Fresh Orange   
Apple Juice
Vimto
Tonic Water
Mineral Water1/2 ltr  50cl 
J20     
San Pellegrino
Ginger Ale

Peroni      (330ml)     
Moretti (330ml)         
Budweiser     (330ml)     
Strongbow Cider (440ml)     
Dark Fruit Strongbow Cider (440ml)    
John Smith (Can 440ml)     

Iced Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate & Cream  
Tea for 1     
Selection of Mint 
& Herbal Teas

£3.20
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.70
£3.60

£2.00 / £2.70
£6.50
£4.20
£2.30

£4.50
£4.50
£4.20
£4.40
£4.40
£4.00

pint £5.90
half pint £3.70

Peroni (Draught) 

small £2.50
small £2.50
small £2.50
small £2.50
small £2.50

large £3.90
large £3.90

£2.90
£3.50
£3.30
£3.20
£2.90

large £3.90
large £3.90
large £3.90

Liquors �Spirits

Soft Drinks

Beers

 - Elegant classic champagne

£54.00Lanson Black Label Brut

Zinfandel 

Nero d'Avola - Full-bodied

£21.90

Peroni Gluten Free (330ml)     
Peroni Alcohol Free (330ml)     
 
Smirnoff Ice  (275ml)     
Blue Wkd (275ml)     

£4.20
£3.90
£4.20
£4.20

£25.90Prosecco Rose

Caffe

Flavoured Syrup
(Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut,
Cinnamon, Almond)

£0.70

Non Dairy Milk £0.70

£1.80
£1.50
£3.90
£1.50

Fruit Shoot    
Cordials    
Milk Shakes   
Milk 

Kids drinks

See the Board
WineSpecials

 for

See the Board

cockTail
OfferS
 for



£6.20

£6.20

£6.50

£6.20

£6.30

£6.50

£6.20

Cheese & Tomato Sandwich (V)

Ham & Tomato Sandwich

Tuna & Mayonnaise Sandwich

Cheese Toasted Sandwich (V)

Cheese & Tomato Toasted Sandwich (V)

Cheese & Ham Toasted Sandwich

Cheese & Onion Toasted Sandwich (V)

£6.90

£7.20

£7.20

Cheese Roasted Potato Wedges (V) (GF)

Bolognese Roasted Potato Wedges (GF)

Tuna & Mayonnaise Roasted Potato Wedges

Sandwiches

Toasted Sandwiches

Oven Roasted Potato Wedges

 
Eggs & Mushroom Scrambled eggs with sautéd mushrooms (V) 
on toasted ciabatta bread

 
Full English Breakfast 2 sausages, 2 bacon, 2 eggs, beans, grilled tomatoes, 
mushrooms, served with Italian coffee or tea or orange juice

£7.20

Breakfast �

 
Eggs & Pancetta Scrambled Eggs with Pancetta on toasted ciabatta bread £7.20

till 12noon

Soup
Soup of the Day with Bread Roll

Mixed Salad (V)(GF)

Italian Style Garlic Bread Strips (V)

Cheese & Garlic Bread (V)(GF*)

Tomato & Garlic Bread (V)(GF*)

Olives (V) (GF)

Chips

£4.20

£4.90

£6.50

£6.50

£3.90

£2.90

Side Orders

Any pizza or pasta £10.90
Thursday Special 

Margherita    Mozzarella & tomato (V)

 Funghetti Mozzarella, tomato & mushrooms (V)

Quattro Stagioni   Mushrooms, peppers, olives,  pepperoni, mozzarella & tomato

 Capricciosa    Ham, mushrooms, pepperoni, mozzarella & tomato

Siciliana    Peppers, ham, olives, mozzarella & tomato

 Messicana    Pepperoni, chilli, mozzarella & tomato

 Tropicana    Ham, pineapple, mozzarella & tomato

 Salsiccione    Pepperoni, ham, egg, mozzarella & tomato

 Calzone Allegro Mozzarella, tomato, ham and mushrooms (folded)

 Carretto Piccante Mozzarella, tomato, onion, pepperoni, peppers & chilli (folded)

Pata Pizza    Tomato base with mozzarella, chopped würstel and chips

Pizza Mare Mussels, prawns, calamari, king prawns, mozzarella & tomato

Extra toppings f rom £1.50     Gluten Free additional £1.00 

ALL PIZZAS CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE EXCEPT CALZONE, CARRETTO & PATA PIZZA 

£9.50

Spaghetti Bolognese  Tomato & meat sauce (GF*)  

Penne Pasticciata Pasta tubes with bolognese sauce, ham, cream & mushrooms

Penne Alla Verdura Pasta tubes with vegetables in a cream and (V) (GF*)  
tomato sauce topped with mozzarella and baked in the oven

Meat Lasagna Layers of egg pasta with a bolognese & parmesan cheese & cream sauce 

Vegetable Lasagna Layers of egg pasta with vegetables in a tomato & cream sauce (V)  

Penne Arrabiate   A spicy tomato sauce with bacon & onions (GF*)  

  Spaghetti Carbonara  Bacon, onion & cream sauce  (GF*)  

Tagliatelle Caruso Tagliatelle with strips of pork fillet, mushrooms, onion
in a creamy dolcelatte sauce 

Penne al Tonno Pasta tubes with tuna, olives, onions and tomato sauce (GF*)  

Tortelloni Ricotta   Spinach   In cheese & spinach sauce (V)  

Spaghetti Nduja w ith nduja sausage paste (spicy), pancetta, mushrooms in a 
spicy tomato sauce

Tagliatelle Marinara Mixed seafood in a creamy tomato and lemon sauce

 

£10.50

£9.90

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£10.50

£10.50

£11.50

£12.50

£12.50

£11.90

£10.90

£11.90

£10.80

£10.80

£11.90

£11.90

£10.50

Pizzas

Pasta 

£11.00

£11.50

Ham Salad & Side Coleslaw (GF)

Caprese Salad (Tomato & Mozzarella) (GF)  

Chicken Salad (GF)

Smoked Salmon & Prawn Salad

£9.90

£6.80

£10.90

£11.90

Salads

Risotto Italiano
Arborio rice with pork paste nduja sausage (spicy), king prawns, asparagus, (GF*)  
broccoli, garlic, white wine and a dash of tomato sauce 

£13.90

£11.50

£12.90Risotto Piemontese Arborio, chicken, mushroom & asparagus   (GF*)  
in a creamy white wine sauce 

Extra toppings  from £1.50
Add Chicken for £2.70

(ALL MEALS COULD CONTAIN NUTS)

See Boards for Specials  � DessertS

 from 4pm

&

 
Eggs & Salmon Scrambled Eggs with Smoked Salmon on toasted ciabatta bread £7.20

 IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF

 

Toasted Tea Cake    

Cheese on Toast

Toast (2 slices)

Crumpets (2)

Bacon Barm

Bacon Barm & Coffee or Tea or Juice

Jam or Marmalade extra

£2.30

£5.50

£2.30

£2.30

£3.70

£5.80

£0.50

Snacks

Selection oF CaKes BiscuitS/

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

(V) (GF) (GF*) Vegetarian    Gluten Free    Can be made Gluten Free

£13.90

£12.90

Gluten Free additional £1.00

£10.90

£5.90

Risotto Dishes and Pizza Mare are excluded from the Thursday Special Offer

risotto

till 4pmAll Day


